
List of BDS students Admission- 2024-25 Applying Against Institutional Level Stray 
Vacancy Round For State Quota (85%) Wait List Candidate Reported 

Dated -05/11/2024 Till 03.00PM. 

Sr. 
No ol 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

|AIR No. 

|430688 

603483 

743634 

1160743 

1323789 
1361591 

JMF'S ACPM Dental College, Dhule 

Name 

Chaudhari Manthan Santosh 

Chaudhari Urvi Shailendra 
Shetty Riddhi Raj 

College Reported List 

Akshat Amit Oswal 
Bohade Bhumika Mansih 
Pawar Sakshi Abhay 

Sex 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

|Category Neet 

SC 

OBC 

Open 
Open 
OBC 

SBC 

Narks 

373 

303 

258 

162 

136 

131 

Remarks 

|Sent Mail On 
05/11/2024 at 
11.55AM Don't 

want to joined 

Principal 
ACPM Dental College, 

Princip�hule I.MFS. A.C.P.M. Dental Colileg 
DHULE 424 001. [M.S.) 
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