JMF'S ACPM Dental College, Dhule

List of BDS students Admission- 2024-25 Applying Against Institutional Level Stray
Vacancy Round For State Quota (85%) Wait List Candidate Reported

Dated -05/11/2024 Till 03.00PM.

College Reported List

Sr. No	AIR No.	Name	Sex	Category	Neet Narks	Remarks
1	430688	Chaudhari Manthan Santosh	Male	SC	373	Sent Mail On 05/11/2024 at 11.55AM Don't want to joined
2	603483	Chaudhari Urvi Shailendra	Female	OBC	303	_
3	743634	Shetty Riddhi Raj	Female	Open	258	~
4	1160743	Akshat Amit Oswal	Male	Open	162	_
5	1323789	Bohade Bhumika Mansih	Female	OBC	136	_
6	1361591	Pawar Sakshi Abhay	Female	SBC	131	_

Dr Rish malel-

(0)

Principal

ACPM Dental College,

Principphule

J.M.F.Is. A.C.P.M. Dental College

DHULE 424 001. [M.S.]